January Sale!

- Selected Fashion Sweaters 25% OFF (excludes club crested items)

- Golf Gloves 2 For £10.00

- FootJoy X — Dimension, FootJoy Icons and Greenjoy golf shoes 25% OFF

- Pro V1 and Pro V1x 2’s Logo golf balls — Now Only £29.95 per dozen, limited stock.

- Nike Golf balls purchase 1 sleeve and receive a second sleeve FREE.

Loft Flex Price
PING
Ladies Faith Driver 14 Ladies £149
G20 Driver 10.5 Reg £169
G20 Driver 9.5 Stiff £169
G20 Driver (Demo) 10.5 Reg £139
G20 Hybrid 17 Reg £89
G20 Hybrid 23 Stiff £89
i15 Driver 11 Reg £119
i15 Driver 9.5 Stiff £119
i15 Fairway 5Wood Reg £69
Taylormade
RBZ Driver 10.5 Reg £149
RBZ Driver 10.5 Stiff £149
RBZ Driver HL Stiff £149
RBZ Driver HL Reg £149

RBZ Fairway 3HL Reg £103



R11 Driver

Nike

VRS Driver
VRS Driver
VRS Driver
VRS Driver
VRS Fairway

VRS Fairway

Mizuno
MP630 Driver
MP630 Driver
JPX 800 Driver
JPX 800 Irons

JPX 800 HD Irons

Titleist
910 D2 Driver

AP2 712 Irons

AP1 712 Irons

2nd Hand
Callaway X16 Irons
Mizuno MP58
PING K15

PING K15

PING i15 irons 4-pw
stiff £349.00

10.5

10.5

HL

9.5

3 Wood

3 Wood

9.5

12

10.5

4-PW

4-PW

9.5

4-PW

4-PW

3-SW

4-PW

3 Wood

5 Wood

Reg

Reg
Reg
Reg

Stiff

Stiff
Reg
Reg
R300

R300

Stiff

Stiff

Regular

Regular
Stiff
Regular

Regular

£149

£119

£119

£119

£119

£89

£89

£99

£99

£99

£325

£360

£199

£499

£450

£125

£185

£75

£75



