January Sale!

- Selected Fashion Sweaters 25% OFF (excludes club crested items)
- Golf Gloves 2 For £10.00
- FootJoy X Dimension, FootJoy Icons and Greenjoy golf shoes 25% OFF
- Pro V1 and Pro V1x 2's Logo golf balls Now Only £29.95 per dozen, limited stock.
- Nike Golf balls purchase 1 sleeve and receive a second sleeve **FREE**.

	Loft	Flex	Price
PING			
Ladies Faith Driver	14	Ladies	£149
G20 Driver	10.5	Reg	£169
G20 Driver	9.5	Stiff	£169
G20 Driver (Demo)	10.5	Reg	£139
G20 Hybrid	17	Reg	£89
G20 Hybrid	23	Stiff	£89
i15 Driver	11	Reg	£119
i15 Driver	9.5	Stiff	£119
i15 Fairway	5 Wood	Reg	£69
Taylormade			
RBZ Driver	10.5	Reg	£149
RBZ Driver	10.5	Stiff	£149
RBZ Driver	HL	Stiff	£149
RBZ Driver	HL	Reg	£149
RBZ Fairway	3HL	Reg	£103

R11 Driver	9	Reg	£149
Nike			
VRS Driver	10.5	Reg	£119
VRS Driver	10.5	Reg	£119
VRS Driver	HL	Reg	£119
VRS Driver	9.5	Stiff	£119
VRS Fairway	3 Wood	Reg	£89
VRS Fairway	3 Wood	Reg	£89
Mizuno			
	0.5	C+:ff	coo
MP630 Driver	9.5	Stiff	£99
MP630 Driver	12	Reg	£99
JPX 800 Driver	10.5	Reg	£99
JPX 800 Irons	4-PW	R300	£325
JPX 800 HD Irons	4-PW	R300	£360
Titleist			
910 D2 Driver	9.5	Stiff	£199
AP2 712 Irons	4-PW	Stiff	£499
AP1 712 Irons	4-PW	Regular	£450
2nd Hand			
Callaway X16 Irons	3-SW	Regular	£125
Mizuno MP58	4-PW	Stiff	£185
PING K15	3 Wood	Regular	£75
PING K15	5 Wood	Regular	£75
PING i15 irons 4-pw			

PING i15 irons 4-pw stiff £349.00